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	Направления

развития личности
	Наименование рабочей

программы
	

	
	
	1 а
	1 б
	2а
	2б
	3а
	3б
	4а
	4б
	Всего на 2019-2020 учебный год

	Спортивно-оздоровительное
	Шахматы


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Духовно-нравственное

	Я – гражданин России
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	8

	Социальное

	Доноведение 
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	4

	
	 Юный эколог
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	5

	Общеинтеллектуальное
	Мой друг ПК
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	4

	
	Декоративное творчество


	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	4

	
	Занимательная математика
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	5

	Общекультурное
	Путешествие по стране этикета
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	4

	Итого
	5
	3
	5
	3
	5
	4
	5
	4
	34


